Race Date
October 15, 2022

Overall
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Name
Dan Regalado
Michael Cuthbert
Lindsay Schultz
David Sherman
Christopher Connelly
Michael Rudd
Jeff Miller
Johnny Berryman
Elizabeth Regalado
Glenn Polanek
Guy Conners
Kindra Dalach
Mark Daly
Brian Swiatek
Owen Butler
Thomas Calascibetta
Finn Cameron
Corinne Polanek
Cheryl Jakob
Jonathan Spathelf
Stephanie Gilbert
Therese Zon
Luke Swiatek
Brittany Cuthbert
Veronica Smith
John McCarthy
Mary-Lois Furlong
Tom Gilmartin
Jon De Young
Diane Jackson
Matt O'Shea
Aidan Totten
Colin Barry
Geoff Polanek
Brendan Reilly
Joseph Gustin
Meg Pet
Janice Michon
Rebecca Furlong
Mara Polanek
Michael Ogiela
Jaclyn Walsh
Andrea Crumley
Kelly Devine
Jill Dwyer
Cara Runowski
Abel Dalach

2022 Tombstone 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
CHICAGO IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Mokena IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Mokena IL

The Woodlands TX
Chicago IL
Tinley Park
Geneva IL
Chicago IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Pawleys Island SC
Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicagi IL

L

The Woodlands TX

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Pawleys Island SC
The Woodlands TX
Hickory Hills 1L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Oak Forest IL
Homer glen IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
388 35
121 29
396 41
296 53
188 43
344 22
114 41
270 28
387 29
308 52
343 29
390 39
386 18
336 49
272 12
127 30
258 11
173 14
255 53
131 40
132 31
149 46
337 22
122 31
177 29
197 57
324 13
316 40
147 35
186 56
393 53
384 17
399 13
172 53
400 14
331 29
383 51
246 58
325 46
174 16
346 24
345 39
176 37
273 40
317 43
118 45
392 8
1
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Open
25-29
Open
50-54
40-44
20-24
40-44
25-29
25-29
50-54
25-29
35-39
15-19
45-49
10-14
30-34
10-14
10-14
50-54
40-44
30-34
45-49
20-24
30-34
25-29
55-59
10-14
40-44
35-39
55-59
50-54
15-19
10-14
50-54
10-14
25-29
50-54
55-59
45-49
15-19
20-24
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
1-9
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Race Date
October 15, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Finley Dalach
Kurt Diana
Steve Baker
Trevor Kirkilas
Erik Louis
Simran Giri
ABHISHEK ARNIPALLI
Ted Kiper
Tim Gronholm
Angela Burke
Amy Taylor
Lisa Lambiase
Aida Sanchez
Jane Regalado
Kevin Conlon
Lisa OReilly
Martin Gallagher
Mary Murtaugh
Richard Polanek
Kristin Thrun
Reagan Kemps
Lauren Susnis
Jessica Cameron
Kaylee Tock
Evan Kosyla
Rick Miller
Angela Patino
Mary Eileen Marren
Cindy Homan
John Carmody
Kevin Daly
Cailtlin Heaney
Megan Pape
Jennifer Jackson
Robert Jackson
Eamon Gallagher
Carissa Blough
Paul Barber
Donna Cuthbert
Erin ONeill
Marie Finn
Mallory Soderlund
Geoffrey Lacina
John Foley
Troy Susnis
Michelle Gallagher
Amy Bobel

2022 Tombstone 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Chicago IL 391 10 F 3: 10-14
Chicago IL 245 64 M 1: 60-64
Chicago IL 304 69 M 1: 65-69
Chicago IL 322 14 M 5: 10-14
New Lenox IL 264 35 M 2: 35-39
Chicago IL 181 24 F 1: 20-24
Chicago IL 182 24 M 4: 20-24
Chicago IL 333 48 M 2. 45-49
Chicago IL 319 46 M 3: 45-49
Chicago IL 318 39 F 4: 35-39
Chicago IL 314 46 F 4: 45-49
Evergreen Park IL 115 45 F 5: 45-49
Chicago IL 395 58 F 3: 55-59
Oak Lawn IL 321 65 F 1: 65-69
Chicago IL 187 61 M 2: 60-64
Chicago IL 145 38 F 5: 35-39
Chicago IL 190 68 M 2. 65-69
Oak Lawn IL 243 50 F 3: 50-54
Chicago IL 310 25 M 5: 25-29
Chicago IL 130 41 F 3: 40-44
Chicago IL 348 13 F 4: 10-14
Chicago IL 299 14 F 5: 10-14
Mokena IL 257 46 F 6: 45-49
Chicago IL 139 37 F 6: 35-39
Chicago IL 276 11 M 6. 10-14
Chicago IL 193 41 M 5: 40-44
Chicago IL 293 47 F 7: 45-49
Chicago IL 119 40 F 4: 40-44
Palos Hills IL 254 59 F 4: 55-59
Chicago IL 305 73 M 1: 70-74

385 59 M 2: 55-59
Chicago IL 315 34 F 3: 30-34
Oak lawn IL 326 37 F 7: 35-39
Chicago IL 274 41 F 5: 40-44
Chicago IL 275 43 M 6: 40-44
Chicago IL 339 9 M 2: 1-9
Chicago IL 191 48 F 8: 45-49
Aurora IL 144 63 M 3: 60-64
Mokena IL 120 58 F 5: 55-59
Chicago IL 394 42 F 6: 40-44
Chicago IL 146 67 F 2. 65-69
Oak lawn IL 290 34 F 4: 30-34
Chicago IL 295 63 M 4: 60-64
Chicago IL 140 41 M 7. 40-44
Chicago IL 301 59 M 3: 55-59
Chicago IL 338 50 F 4: 50-54
Chicago IL 148 32 F 5: 30-34
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Race Date
October 15, 2022

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Rita Polanek
Peyton Polanek

Meghan Fitzgibbons

Brian Killen
Caley Scott
Josephine Pulido
Ara Polanek
Griffin Stachler
Jane Polanek
kevin oconnor
John Cintron
Jennifer Kotel
Heather Louis
Erin Robbins
Amy Jones
Brigid Nagle
Margaret Barry
Katrina Carline
Jake Phillips
Scott Turner
Kiera Phillips
Kirk Hodul
vanessa Diaz
Andrea Turner
Nicole Roesner
Richard Patrick
Arnie Bernstein
Emmie Kreh
Megan Kreh

Terri Van Valkinburgh

Maggie Guidici
Peter Moran
Cathy Macaitis
Finnegan Taylor
Archie Kharazi
Terri Oliver

Erin Kharazi
Rick Conners
Meghan Murphy
Maura Callaghan
Megan Kreminski
Jenny Jones
Shawn Rhodes
Mary Rhodes
Hannah Looney
Mary Looney
Carrie Susnis

2022 Tombstone 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

City
Chicago IL 311 31
Chicago IL 312 12
Chicago IL 341 43
Chicago IL 332 49
Chicago IL 156 33
Chicago IL 323 49
Chicago IL 309 19
Chicago IL 195 13
The Woodlands TX 171 49
Chicago IL 167 48
Lemont IL 389 50
Alsip IL 327 46
New Lenox IL 263 34
Oak lawn IL 129 39
Chicago IL 158 42
Chicago IL 175 16
398 46
Chicago IL 116 41
Chicago IL 285 14
Lockport IL 164 44
Chicago IL 284 16
Chicago IL 134 67
Chicago IL 294 41
Lockport IL 165 43
Chicago IL 183 36
Chicago IL 262 63
Chicago IL 196 62
Chicago IL 136 8
Chicago IL 135 40
Chicago IL 200 57
Orland Park IL 256 22
Chicago IL 292 12
Oak Lawn IL 128 60
Chicago AE 347 9
Chicago IL 142 7
Chicago IL 340 56
Chicago IL 123 38
Chicago IL 342 69
Chicago IL 260 35
Chicago IL 160 49
Chicago IL 268 35
Chicago IL 159 46
Chicago IL 280 10
Chicago IL 279 38
577 9
576 41
Chicago IL 300 14
3

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.
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30-34
10-14
40-44
45-49
30-34
45-49
15-19
10-14
45-49
45-49
50-54
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30-34
35-39
40-44
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45-49
40-44
10-14
40-44
15-19
65-69
40-44
40-44
35-39
60-64

6: 60-64

12:

10:

10:

11:
13:
12:
14:
11:
13:

13:

1-9
40-44
55-59
20-24
10-14
60-64
1-9
1-9
55-59
35-39
65-69
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
10-14
35-39
1-9
40-44
10-14
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Race Date
October 15, 2022

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Fynie O'Leary
Lucy O'Leary
Jonelle O'Leary
Mark Johnson
Madison Van Dyke
Carole Clemente
Patrick Casey
N Perner
Margie Tucker
John McEvoy Jr.
Max Kotel
Anne Gradolf
Carmel Hoak
Carol Hook
Carrie Psik
Marcy Junious
Cory Junious
Eman Hasan
Alex Furlong
James Kotel
Mena Gamboa
Veronica Romero
Jennifer Christianson
Gailya Ghusein
Iniki Thompson
Belinda Luna
Christopher Ramirez
Lisa Hyzny
Bridget Diggins
Katy Kingma
Brett Psik
Catherine Cavanero
Ronald Blaha
Tyler Crouch
VALERIE CROUCH
Luis Mejia
Hani Ghusein
Ella Gill
Carolyn Pomykala
Tanya Adair
Mary Anne Blaha
Joy Hyzny
Mary Ann Rizzuto
Jennifer Scott
Donald Klein
Miles Hendricks

Mirian Castaneda Negrellos

2022 Tombstone 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Chicago IL 574 8 F 3 1-9
Chicago IL 575 6 F 4: 1-9
Chicago IL 573 37 F 14: 35-39
Tinley Park IL 141 64 M 7. 60-64
Chicago IL 180 8 F 5: 1-9
Schaumburg IL 179 57 F 8: 55-59
Chicago IL 265 54 M 6: 50-54
Chicago IL 286 57 F 9: 55-59
Chicago IL 244 74 F 1: 70-74
Frankfort IL 330 42 M 9: 40-44
Alsip IL 329 8 M 5: 1-9
Chicago IL 349 59 F 10: 55-59
Lockport IL 194 51 M 7. 50-54
Lockport IL 161 54 F 5: 50-54
Chicago IL 198 41 F 14: 40-44
Chicago IL 125 43 F 15: 40-44
Chicago IL 126 42 M 10: 40-44
Palos park IL 250 32 F 9: 30-34

397 9 F 6: 1-9
Alsip IL 328 57 M 4: 55-59
Alsip IL 249 46 F 15: 45-49
Lemont IL 152 44 F 16: 40-44
Oak Lawn IL 335 46 F 16: 45-49
HICKORY HILLS IL 178 48 F 17: 45-49
Chicago Ridge IL 137 29 F 3: 25-29
Chicago IL 133 46 F 18: 45-49
Joliet IL 251 48 M 6: 45-49
Oak Lawn IL 306 59 F 11: 55-59
Chicago IL 266 54 F 6. 50-54
Chicago IL 267 51 F 7: 50-54
Chicago IL 199 38 M 3: 35-39
chicago IL 124 62 F 2: 60-64
Evergreen Park IL 185 72 M 2. 70-74
Oak Lawn IL 151 13 M 12: 10-14
Oak Lawn IL 150 41 F 17: 40-44
HICKORY HILLS IL 269 53 M 8: 50-54
Chicago IL 281 40 M 11: 40-44
Chicago IL 381 14 F 7: 10-14
chicago IL 143 65 F 3: 65-69
Whiting IN 154 40 F 18: 40-44
Evergreen Park IL 184 70 F 2. 70-74
Burbank IL 307 57 F 12: 55-59
Chicago IL 287 39 F 15: 35-39
Chicago IL 163 61 F 3: 60-64
Chicago IL 117 50 M 9: 50-54
Chicago IL 277 7 M 6: 1-9
Chicago IL 278 27 F 4: 25-29

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc. 4

Time

40:17.0
40:21.7
40:24.1
41:34.6
41:59.2
42:01.3
42:37.7
42:57.6
44:14.9
47:25.7
47:26.7
49:01.8
49:21.2
49:22.9
50:21.4
50:30.2
50:30.4
51:16.2
51:17.6
51:17.6
51:17.7
51:19.5
51:57.0
51:59.8
52:00.1
52:02.7
52:03.4
52:05.6
52:27.0
52:27.5
52:56.5
53:30.2
54:57.0
54:59.1
55:13.1
55:28.0
55:29.3
55:51.6
56:16.2
57:25.4
57:56.0
59:38.7
59:47.3
1:00:22.1
1:01:11.9
1:01:32.5
1:01:35.3
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Race Date
October 15, 2022

Overall Name
189 veralang

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

City
chicago IL

2022 Tombstone 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
271 86 F 1: 80-99

10/15/2022 09:51:56



